BY OEM GROUP®
Safety and Productivity
Redefined
March 2025 Version 2
Reduce risk, provide safer work stations and
increase productivity with the portable and heavy duty
STEPRITE  Safety Access Platforms from OEM Group.® ®
Reduce your Operational Downtime
Increase your Productivity
Improve your Safety
250kg Working
Load Limit
Lightweight &
Portable
Designed & Tested to
AS 1892.1:2018
Flat-packed for
Cost Effective Transport
Heavy-duty 4.5mm
Platform
Anti-slip Standard
on all Platforms
Why choose
STEPRITE®?
If you require custom designed, built-for-purpose safety
access platform, contact us to discuss your specific needs.
MODEL PLATFORM HEIGHT PLATFORM AREA BASE AREA APPROX WEIGHT
SWP500 500mm 750mm x 750mm 940mm x 900mm 52kg
SWP750 750mm 750mm x 750mm 1025mm x 900mm 61kg
SWP1000 1000mm 750mm x 750mm 1110mm x 900mm 66kg
SWP1250 1250mm 750mm x 750mm 1200mm x 900mm 71kg
SWP1500 1500mm 750mm x 750mm 1350mm x 900mm 76kg
SWP1750 1750mm 750mm x 750mm 1450mm x 900mm 81kg
SWP2000 2000mm 1000mm x 1000mm 1725mm x 1145mm 114kg
SWP2250 2250mm 1000mm x 1000mm 1815mm x 1145mm 120kg
SWP2500 2500mm 1000mm x 1000mm 1900mm x 1145mm 137kg
SWP2750 2750mm 1000mm x 1000mm 2125mm x 1145mm 143kg
SWP3000 3000mm 1000mm x 1000mm 2100mm x 1145mm 149kg
Designed to eliminate fall hazards and manufactured to comply
with all your occupational health and safety requirements,
STEPRITE  Safety Access Platforms are suited for even the
toughest of sites and conditions.